
Bar Bon Dart's Of Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 5

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 2 1 4 5 4 6 1 2 2 1 2 0 4 9 4 7 2 4 2 3

Picello Stefano (01/1819) 2 1 2 4 2 4 4 9 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 4 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 38 71 1,87

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 38 65 1,71

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 26 43 1,65

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 27 38 1,41

Picello Stefano 01/1819 20 30 1,50

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 11 9 0,82

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 3 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 4 4 4 5 3 0 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 9 2 0 4 1

Morbiato Massimo (01/860) 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 4 2 2 3 0 0

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 1 0 4 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Conte Giada (01/1465) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 4

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 31 38 1,23

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 37 30 0,81

Morbiato Massimo 01/860 27 28 1,04

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 16 23 1,44

Conte Giada 01/1465 16 20 1,25

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 10 13 1,30

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 16 13 0,81

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 7 5 0,71

Dame Na Ponta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zaramella Gerry (01/1657) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6

Gardin Leonardo (01/1149) 2 4 4 7 3 7 1 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 11

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 3 8 1 1 4 6 4 8 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 8

Peruzzo Alessandro (01/456) 1 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 1 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 2

Vanzo Consuelo (01/1150) 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Zanarella Gioele (01/1628) 0 0 3 5 1 0 3 4 2 2 4 6 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 3

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaramella Gerry 01/1657 40 86 2,15

Gardin Leonardo 01/1149 26 48 1,85

Pan Yumin 01/1247 23 39 1,70

Peruzzo Alessandro 01/456 22 36 1,64

Vanzo Consuelo 01/1150 19 28 1,47

Zanarella Gioele 01/1628 21 22 1,05

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 9 14 1,56

Ooga Booga

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 2 6

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 2 4 2 2 4 1 4 10 4 10 2 5 4 6 4 4 3 7 2 2

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 2 6 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 7 3 5 2 5

Coin Matteo (01/1513) 2 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 4

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 3

Ghirardon Jacopo (01/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 28 77 2,75

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 29 56 1,93

Moro Matteo 01/1550 31 51 1,65

Baldon Brian 01/1551 26 41 1,58

Coin Matteo 01/1513 19 36 1,89

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 16 19 1,19

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 11 10 0,91

Ghirardon Jacopo 01/1399 0 0 0,00



Più forte ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 6

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 4 9

Ferro Gabriele (01/1463) 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 2 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 0 2 2

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 5 1 2 3 4 2 2 2 0 2 0

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 1

Peron Daniele (01/251) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

Ferrarese Eugenio (01/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 40 81 2,02

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 33 58 1,76

Ferro Gabriele 01/1463 31 23 0,74

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 22 17 0,77

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 8 9 1,12

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 16 6 0,38

Peron Daniele 01/251 10 1 0,10

Ferrarese Eugenio 01/023 0 0 0,00

Venice Garage D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6 2 6 4 11 4 7

Motton Thomas (01/1842) 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 3 6 4 7

Guidi Alessandro (01/490) 4 10 4 3 4 12 3 1 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 8

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 3 7 4 8 2 2 4 3 4 1

Levorato Alessandro (01/410) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Mattia (01/494) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 38 78 2,05

Motton Thomas 01/1842 37 65 1,76

Guidi Alessandro 01/490 38 61 1,61

Geromin Michael 01/801 25 30 1,20

Levorato Alessandro 01/410 7 9 1,29

Vitale Mattia 01/494 8 9 1,12

Conte Matteo 01/1065 7 4 0,57


